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Summer Programs
at PRINCETON DAY SCHOOL

Welcome!

Welcome to Princeton Day School Summer Programs 2021!

We are so happy to be back in person, offering many programs that will enhance your child’s academic and social skills.
Please know that the safety of our campers and staff remains our number one priority. We will be adhering to CDC
guidelines and Public Health recommendations. For a complete listing of the protocols we will follow, please refer to
PDS Summer Programs Reopens information found on our website. Other important information for this year:

e Princeton Day School’s Lower School building will be undergoing
renovations this summer and is off limits to all. Summer
Programs will be using the Middle and Upper School buildings
for programs.

e All lunches and snacks must be brought in by campers from home
this year. Please send your camper in with a lunch, drink and/or
water bottle and two snacks, one for the morning and one for the
afternoon, if they are staying the whole day.

* Some Academic and Art programs will be held outside under
tents. There will be stadium pads for seating. During inclement
weather the classes will be held indoors.

e We are offering exciting, additional outdoor programs this year:
our traditional offerings of fishing, tennis, athletic all-stars,
soccer, garden and more are joined this year with camps in
basketball, soccer and squash headed by our very own Princeton
Day School Varsity Coaches, plus our newly constructed, state-of-
the-art High Ropes Course program!

Check our website, pds.org/summer-programs for the most up-
to-date camp information. Please choose programs according to the
grade your child will enter in fall 2021. Register today to experience
the uniqueness of our camps.

Pre-Camp and Extended Day Care Program Available!

We offer a Pre-Camp option beginning at 7:30am, and an extended
day recreational program until 5:30pm. Campers will have use of
our gym, playground, board games and other fun activities.

Bring Lunch, Drinks and Snacks

Please note that lunches, drinks and/or water bottles and two snacks
must be brought to camp from home this year. Lunch takes place
from 11:30am-12:15pm. All camps break for snack at 10:00am and
1:30pm.

Everyone is welcome

Campers do not have to be Princeton Day School students.

%MP Summer Programs at Princeton Day School is an American Camp
“acereonin/  Association (ACA) accredited program held accountable for up to
300 standards that include and go beyond state licensing.

Administrative Staff from left to right: Victor Kutovy, Athletic
Trainer; Mary Atkeson, Counselor Coordinator; Rose Price,
Director; Staci Kane, Nurse; Jamie Bean, Director

Join Rose Price and Jamie Bean,
Directors of Summer Programs,
for a question and answer session.

RSVP to rprice@pds.org for link.

QUESTION & ANSWER ZOOM SESSIONS

Sunday, February 28 at 1pm
Saturday, March 20 at 1pm
Sunday, April 11 at 1pm

Friday, May 21 at 7pm
Visit pds.org/summer-programs and view

our Virtual Tour before attending our Zoom
meetings!

Visit our website, pds.org/summer-programs
to find:

* Program options that are arranged by category,
week, and ages for which they are suited

e Detailed descriptions of our programs

* Full details of our Health & Safety protocols,
which are based on the successful protocols PDS
has implemented to conduct school this year

¢ Video tour of the PDS Summer Programs
facilities and program overview

* General camp information and FAQs

A

For more information about Summer Programs, please contact summerprograms@pds.org or call 609-279-2700 x1342.

pds.org/summer-programs
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Grade Program Weeks Price CD
C
One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 1-9 Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am 1 WK $ 60

Gr. 14 Pifatas and Parties 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Schoolyard Fun! 1 WK $250

Gr. 1-4 Rug Hooking 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Fishing 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-6 Squash Camp 1 Wk $300

Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250

Gr. 3-6 BR-Virtual Reality: The Future is Now 1 Wk $300

Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Advanced 1 Wk $450 I I I
Gr. 4-6 Experimental Abstract Art 1 Wk $250

Gr.5 Math-Grade 5 1 Wk $250 m
Gr. 5-8 3D Printing 1 Wk $260

Gr. 6-8 Yoga & Wellness 1 Wk $250

Gr. 7-8 SSAT Prep-Math 1 Wk $250

Gr. 9-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Student Facilitator 1 Wk $500

LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm  No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.

ONE WEEK AFTERNOON PROGRAMS 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-4 Puppetry & Storytelling 1 WK $250
Gr. 1-4 Crafting Craze 1 Wk $250
Gr. 14 Garden Adventure 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 2-5 3D Printing 1 Wk $260
Gr. 3-5 Knitting 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-6 BR-Video Game Animation 1 Wk $300
Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Beginner/Intermediate 1 Wk $450
Gr. 5-8 Journal Writing 1 Wk $250
Gr. 6-8 Contemporary Dance 1 Wk $250
Gr. 7-12 Squash Camp 1 Wk $300

One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp 1 WK $490
Gr. 3-4 Tappy Math 1 Wk $490
Age 15-17 Driver’s Education 1 Wk $490
Age 15-17 Driver’s Education & Behind the Wheel 1 Wk $960
Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30pm 1 Wk $130

WEEK 2: JUNE 21-JUNE 25

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

SINVd90dd

Gr. 1-9 Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am 1 WK $60
Gr. 1-4 Art 101: Drawing, Painting & Collage 1 Wk $250
Gr. 14 Soccer 1 Wk $280
Gr. 1-4 Fishing 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280
Gr. 2-4 Bridges & Towers 1 Wk $260
Gr. 3-4 Mystery Mayhem 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-10 PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Skills Camp 1 Wk $280
Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Advanced 1 Wk $450

WEEK 2 CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
i




Grade Program Weeks Price
Gr. 5-8 Volleyball 1 WK $280
Gr. 9-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Student Facilitator 1 Wk $500

LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm No lunches can be purched. Please send a lunch with your camper.
One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

ddNINNS

Gr. 1-2 Ooey Gooey Science 1 Wk $260
Gr. 1-4 Athletic All Stars 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-4 Crafting Craze 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280
Gr. 2-5 Volleyball 1 Wk $280
Gr. 2-5 3D Printing 1 Wk $260
Gr. 3-10 PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA- Style Basketball Shooting Camp 1 Wk $280
Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Beginner/Intermediate 1 WK $450
Gr. 4-6 Digital Photography 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 PDS Escape Room 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 Art Adventure 1 Wk $250
Gr. 7-8 SSAT Prep-Verbal 1 Wk $250
One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp 1 Wk $490
Gr. PK—K Oh The Places You'll Go k $490
Gr. 1-8 Stories, Songs and Dances from Ghana 1 Wk $490
Gr. 3-10 PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA- Style Basketball Camp 1 Wk $540
Late Afternoon

Gr.1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30pm 1 Wk $130

WEEKS 1 & 2: JUNE 14 — JUNE 25 TWO WEEKS

Two Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 1-4 Crazy for Clay 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 1-2 Math 2 Weeks $500
Two Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 3-4 Math 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 5-8 Clay Sculpture 2 Weeks $500

WEEK 3: JUNE 28-JULY 2

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am
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Gr. 1-9 Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am 1 Wk $60
Gr. 1-4 Natural Arts 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-4 Flag Football 1 Wk $280
Gr. 1-4 Fishing 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-6 Squash Camp 1 Wk $300
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280
Gr. 2-5 3D Printing 1 Wk $260
Gr. 3-4 Cursive Writing 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-5 Drones-Ultimate Drone Obstacle Challenge 1 Wk $260
Gr. 3-5 Ballet 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Advanced 1 Wk $450
Gr. 3-12 Ice Skating—Basic and Freestyle 1 Wk $280
Gr. 4-6 Fort Architecture and Design 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 Theater Workshop 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 Songwriting Workshop 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 Mountain Bikes 1 Wk $280
Gr. 7-8 SSAT Prep-Math 1 Wk $250
Gr. 9-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Student Facilitator 1 Wk $500

LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.

One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-2 Petite Picasso 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280

pds.org/summer-programs
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Grade Program Weeks Price CD
Gr. 2-4 Theater Games 1 Wk $250

Gr. 2-4 Bridges & Towers 1 Wk $260

Gr. 3-5 Drones-StemQuest Star Wars: Empire vs. Rebellion 1 Wk $260

Gr. 3-5 Tap Dance 1 Wk $250

Gr. 3-6 Cardboard Arcade 1 Wk $250

Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Beginner/Intermediate 1 Wk $450

Gr. 3-12 Ice Skating-Basic and Freestyle 1 Wk $280

Gr. 5-8 Introduction to Sign Language 1 Wk $250

Gr. 5-8 Natural Art Expression 1 WK $250

Gr. 5-8 Flag Football 1 Wk $280

Gr. 6-12 Archery 1 Wk $280 I I I
Gr. 7-12 Squash Camp 1 Wk $300

One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm m
Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp 1 WK $490

Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $490

Age 7-13 76ers Basketball Camp 1 Wk 76ers Website

Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30pm 1 Wk $130

Gr. 1-12 Ice Skating 3:30-5:30pm 1 Wk $170

WEEK 4: JUL 6-JULY9 NO CAMP JULY 5

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 1-9 Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am 1 Wk $48

Gr. 1-2 Ooey Gooey Science Fun 1 Wk $208 t
Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-4 Art 101: Drawing, Painting & Collage 1 Wk $200 m
Gr. 1-4 Athletic All Stars 1 Wk $200

Gr. 14 Fishing 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-6 Squash Camp 1 Wk $240

Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $224

Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $200

Gr. 2-4 Drumming-Catch the Beat! 1 Wk $200

Gr. 2-5 3D Printing 1 Wk $208

Gr. 3-4 Mystery Mayhem 1 Wk $200 m
Gr. 3-12 Ice Skating-Basic and Freestyle 1 Wk $224

Gr. 4-8 PDS Soccer Camp with Varsity Coach 1 Wk $224

Gr.5 Math-Gr. 5 1 Wk $200

Gr. 5-8 Journal Writing 1 WK $200

Gr. 7-8 SSAT Prep-Verbal 1 WK $200 §
LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.

One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm U)
Gr. 1-2 Petite Picasso 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-2 Language Arts: Magic Tree House Dinosaurs Before Dark 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-2 Who | Am, Who We Are: An Introduction to Identity 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-4 Pinatas and Parties 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 WK $200

Gr. 1-4 Crafting Craze 1 Wk $200

Gr. 1-4 Soccer 1 Wk $224

Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $224

Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $200

Gr. 2-5 Bridges & Towers 1 Wk $208

Gr. 3-12 Ice Skating—Basic and Freestyle 1 WK $224

Gr. 5-8 PDS Escape Room 1 Wk $200

Gr. 6-12 Archery 1 Wk $200

Gr. 7-12 Squash Camp 1 Wk $240

One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp 1 WK $392

Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $392

Ages 8-16 Nike Basketball Camp 1 WK Nike Basketball Site

Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30pm 1 WK $104

Gr. 1-12 Ice Skating 3:30-5:30pm 1 Wk $136

WEEK 3&4 CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

pds.org/summer-programs
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Grade

Program

Weeks

Price

WEEKS 3 & 4: JUNE 28-JULY 9-TWO WEEKS-NO CAMP JULY 5TH
Two Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 3-4
Gr. 5-6
Gr. 5-8

Fun with Charlotte’s Web
Language Arts: Treasure Island
Clay Sculpture

Two Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-4
Gr. 5-8

WEEK 5: JULY 12 — JULY 16

Crazy for Clay
Of Mice and Pen

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 1-9
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 14
Gr. 14
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 3-4
Gr. 3-5
Gr. 3-6
Gr. 3-10
Gr. 3-12
Gr. 4-6
Gr. 4-6
Gr. 4-6
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 6-8
Gr. 6-8
Gr. 7-8
Gr. 9-12

LUNCH: 11:30am—-12:15pm

Early Morning Pre-Camp

Knights and Princesses

Art 101: Drawing, Painting & Collage
Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp
Fishing

Pifatas and Parties

Tennis

Chess

Cursive Writing

Flag Football

BR-Rocket Kart Racers: Design a Mario Kart Style Game

PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Skills Camp

Out of Your Element High Ropes Advanced
Experimental Abstract Art

Harry Potter

Digital Photography

3D Printing

Urban Dance

Crime Scene Investigation

SSAT Prep-Math

Out of Your Element High Ropes Student Facilitator

One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 14
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 1-8
Gr.2-4
Gr. 2-5
Gr. 2-5
Gr. 3-4
Gr. 3-6
Gr. 3-10
Gr. 3-12
Gr. 4-6
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 6-8
Gr. 6-9

Daily Dose of Dinosaurs

Language Arts-Magic Tree House The Knight at Dawn
Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp

Athletic All Stars

Puppetry & Storytelling

Tennis

Chess

Theater Games

Crafting Craze

3D Printing

Cursive Writing

BR-YouTube Content Creaters

PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Shooting Camp
Out of Your Element High Ropes Beginner/Intermediate
Fort Architecture and Design

Journal Writing

Comic Book lllustration

Sports Spectacular

Movement & Dance

Archery

One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp

Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp

Gr. 5-8 Drone Racing and Obstacle Course Challenge

Gr. 3-10 PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Camp
Age 7-13 Competitive Edge Hockey

Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30

Gr. 1-12 Ice Skating 3:30-5:30 pm

pds.org/summer-programs

2 Weeks
2 Weeks
2 Weeks

2 Weeks
2 Weeks

1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk

1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 WK
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk

$450
$450
$450

$450
$450

$60
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$280
$250
$250
$280
$300
$280
$450
$250
$250
$250
$260
$250
$250
$250
$500

No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$280
$250
$250
$250
$260
$250
$300
$280
$450
$250
$250
$250
$280
$250
$280

$490
$490
$520
$490
Competitive Edge Site

$130
$170
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Grade

Program

Weeks

Price

WEEK 6: JULY 19-JULY 23

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 1-9
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-3
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 14
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 14
Gr. 14
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 2-5
Gr. 3-4
Gr. 3-6
Gr. 3-10
Gr. 3-12
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 7-8
Gr. 9-12

LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm

Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am

Ooey Gooey Science Fun

Drones—-Junior Drone Pilot Academy

Who | Am, Who We Are: An Introduction to Identity
Garden Adventure

Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp

History—Age of Exploration

Natural Arts

Fishing

Soccer

Tennis

Chess

3D Printing

Mystery Mayhem

BR-Minecraft Redstone Engineers

PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Skills Camp
Out of Your Element High Ropes Advanced
Rocketry

Flag Football

SSAT Prep-\Verbal

Out of Your Element High Ropes Student Facilitator

One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 1-2
Gr. 14
Gr. 14
Gr. 1-4
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 1-8
Gr. 2-5
Gr. 3-5
Gr. 3-5
Gr. 3-6
Gr. 3-10
Gr. 3-12
Gr. 5-7
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 5-8
Gr. 6-8

Petite Picasso

Language Arts-Magic Tree House Mummies in the Morning
Make a Book!

Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp

Athletic All Stars

Crafting Craze

Tennis

Chess

Bridges & Towers

PDS Explorers!

Drone Escape and Rescue

BR-Minecraft Modders

PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Shooting Camp
Out of Your Element High Ropes Beginner/Intermediate
Clay Oven Cooking

Soccer

Theater Workshop

Natural Art Expressions

Explore the American Civil War

One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp

Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp

Gr. 3-10 PDS Presents: Eugene Burroughs NBA-Style Basketball Skills Camp
Age 7-13 Competitive Edge Hockey

Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30

Gr. 1-12 Ice Skating 3:30-5:30

1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk

1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk
1 Wk

$60
$260
$260
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$280
$280
$250
$260
$250
$300
$280
$450
$260
$280
$250
$500

No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$280
$250
$260
$250
$260
$300
$280
$450
$250
$280
$250
$250
$250

$490
$490
$540
Competitive Edge Site

$130
$170

ddNINNS
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https://www.competitiveedgecamps.com/

Grade Program Weeks Price

WEEKS 5 & 6: JULY 12 — JULY 23 TWO WEEKS

Two Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 34 Math 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 5-8 Clay Sculpture 2 Weeks $500
Two Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-4 Crazy for Clay 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 3-4 Language Arts: The Black Stallion 2 Weeks $500

WEEK 7 : JULY 26-JULY 30

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

ddNINNS

Gr. 1-9 Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am 1 WK $ 60
Gr. 1-2 Knights and Princesses 1Wk $250
Gr. 1-2 Drone Space Spy Obstacle Adventure 1 WK $260
Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-4 Athletic All Stars 1 WK $250
Gr. 1-4 Fishing 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-6 Squash Camp 1 Wk $300
Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 2-5 3D Printing 1 Wk $260
Gr. 34 Mystery Mayhem 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-5 Knitting 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-5 Ballet 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-6 Cardboard Arcade 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-6 BR-Battle Royal 1st Fortnite Style Video Game 1 WK $300
Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Advanced 1 WK $450
Gr. 3-12 Ice Skating USA-Basic and Freestyle 1 Wk $280
Gr. 4-6 Digital Photography 1 WK $250
Gr. 5-8 Comic Book lllustration 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 Mountain Bikes 1 Wk $260
Gr. 5-8 Rocketry 1 Wk $260
Gr. 6-9 Archery 1 Wk $280
Gr. 9-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Student Facilitator 1 Wk $500

LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm  No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.

One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm
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Gr. 1-2 Ooey Gooey Science Fun 1 Wk $260
Gr. 1-2 Language Arts: Magic Tree House Pirates Past Noon 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-2 Drone StemQuest Star Wars BB8 Adventures 1 Wk $260
Gr. 14 Art 101: Drawing, Painting & Collage 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 WK $250
Gr. 1-4 Rug Hooking 1 Wk $250
Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250
Gr. 34 Cursive Writing 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-5 Tap Dance 1 Wk $250
Gr. 3-12 Out of Your Element High Ropes Beginner/Intermediate 1 Wk $450
Gr. 3-12 Ice Skating USA-Basic and Freestyle 1 Wk $280
Gr. 3-6 BR-Python Programmers 1 WK $300
Gr. 4-6 Fort Architecture and Design 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 “In the Mix” DJ Camp 1 Wk $350
Gr. 5-8 The PDS Escape Room 1 Wk $250
Gr. 5-8 3D Printing 1 Wk $260
Gr. 5-8 Sports Spectacular 1 Wk $280
Gr. 6-8 Explore the American Civil War 1 WK $250
Gr. 7-12 Squash Camp 1 Wk $300
Full Day 8:30am—-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp 1 Wk $490
Gr. 14 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $490
Ages 8-16 Nike Basketball Camp 1 WK Nike Basketball Site
Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30 1 Wk $130
Gr. 1-12 Ice Skating 3:30-5:30 1 Wk $170

pds.org/summer-programs
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Grade Program Weeks Price U)
WEEK 8: AUGUST 2—-AUGUST 6

One Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am (

Gr. 1-9 Early Morning Pre-Camp 7:30-8:30am 1 Wk $60

Gr. 1-2 Daily Dose of Dinosaurs 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Schoolyard Fun! 1 WK $250

Gr. 14 History—Greek Mythology 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Fishing 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 WK $250

Gr. 14 Art 101: Drawing, Painting & Collage 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Athletic All Stars 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280 I I I
Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250

Gr. 2-4 Drumming: Catch the Beat! 1 Wk $250 m
Gr. 2-5 3D Printing 1 Wk $260

Gr. 3-5 Drone Camp-Ultimate Drone Obstacle Challenge 1 Wk $260

Gr. 3-6 BR-ROBLOX Makers 1 Wk $300

Gr. 4-6 Digital Photography 1 Wk $250

Gr. 5-8 Journal Writing 1 Wk $250

Gr. 5-8 Soccer 1 Wk $280

LUNCH: 11:30am-12:15pm  No lunches can be purchased. Please send a lunch with your camper.
One Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-2 Language Arts: Magic Tree House Night of the Ninjas 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-2 Who | Am, Who We Are: An Introduction to Identity 1 Wk $250

Gr. 14 Puppetry & Storytelling 1 Wk $250 U
Gr. 1-4 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $250

Gr. 1-4 Crafting Craze 1 Wk $250

Gri1-4 Pinatas & Parties 1 WK $250 m
Gr. 1-4 Soccer 1 Wk $280

Gr. 1-8 Tennis 1 Wk $280

Gr. 1-8 Chess 1 Wk $250

Gr. 2-4 Drumming: Catch the Beat! 1 Wk $250

Gr. 2-5 Bridges & Towers 1 WK $260 ! i ’
Gr. 3-5 Drone StemQuest: Fortnite Battle Squads 1 Wk $260

Gr. 3-6 BR-ROBOLOX Coders & Entrepreneurs! 1 Wk $300

Gr. 4-6 Harry Potter 1 Wk $250 m
Gr. 5-8 “In the Mix” DJ Camp 1 Wk $350

Gr. 5-8 Sports Spectacular 1 Wk $280 >
One Week Full Day Programs 8:30am-3:15pm

Gr. PK-K Panther Mini Camp 1 Wk $490

Gr. 14 Pretty Brook Farm Day Camp 1 Wk $490

Ages 7-13 Competitive Edge Hockey 1 Wk Competitive Edge Site

Ages 8-16 Nike Basketball Camp 1 WK Nike Basketball Site m
Late Afternoon

Gr. 1-9 Extended Day Care 3:15-5:30 1 Wk $130

Gr. 1-12 Ice Skating 3:30-5: 30 1 Wk $170

WEEKS 7 & 8: JULY 26—AUGUST 6-TWO WEEKS

Two Week Morning Programs 8:30am-11:30am

Gr. 1-2 Math 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 1-4 Crazy for Clay 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 34 Creative Writing 2 Weeks $500
Two Week Afternoon Programs 12:15pm-3:15pm

Gr. 1-4 Crazy for Clay 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 3-4 Math 2 Weeks $500
Gr. 5-8 Of Mice and Pen

WEEK 9: AUGUST 9-AUGUST 13 WRAP UP CAMP

Full Day 8:30am-3:15pm—August 9—August 13

Gr. K—4 Wrap Up Camp 1 Wk $490
Age 7-13 76ers Basketball Camp 1 Wk 76ers Website

pds.org/summer-programs



http://www.pds.org/summer-programs
https://www.competitiveedgecamps.com/
https://www.ussportscamps.com/basketball/nike
https://www.jr76erscamps.com/

PRINCETON DAY SCHOOL
650 Great Road
Princeton, NJ 08540

OUR CAMP DAY

NOTE: No lunches or snacks can be purchased. Please send a
lunch and a snack with your camper.
7:30am  Pre-Camp begins for those who need early care.

8:30am  Morning sessions begin, please drop off your camper
between 8:15—8:25am.

10:00am  Snack. Please send a snack with your camper.
11:30am  Morning sessions end. Supervised lunch begins.
No lunches an be purchased. Please send a lunch with
your camper.
12:15pm  Afternoon sessions begin.
1:30pm  Snack. No snacks can be purchased. Please send a snack
with your camper.

3:15pm  Afternoon sessions end. Extended day programs begin.

5:30pm  Extended day programs end.

‘ < Summer Programs
\ at PRINCETON DAY SCHOOL

pds.org/summer-programs


http://www.pds.org/summer-programs

